Display and Box
Fuse Assortments
Form No. Auto Fuse Displays
Page 1 of 5
BIF Doc #7002
Bussmann®
Buss®
 Fuses

ATC® Fuses
Buss display and fuse assortments are compact. They don’t waste space. Display and storage are minimal
• Simple, easy and meaningful catalog numbering system.
• Every assortment has the right fuse mix per actual usage. No dead inventory.
• Box assortments are durable, easily carried plastic cases. All “5-in” boxes of ATC, ATM and glass tube fuses plus the
“1-in” boxes of MAXI fuses fit all slots in all existing service and dealer display racks.
Bussmann®
Display and Box
Fuse Assortments
Form No. Auto Fuse Displays
Page 3 of 5
BIF Doc #7002
Fusible Link Kit
for Japanese Cars
(No. 45)Contains assorted fusible links
for Japanese Cars and Trucks
   Buss®
Fuses
Bussmann
CATALOG SYMBOL: NO.45
BOX SIZE: 3” x 4-3/4” x 10”
• For wiring harness protection.
• Contains one each:
FLB-30 FLF-20
FLB-40 FLF-30
FLB-50 FLF-40
FLB-60 FLF-50
FLB-70 FLF-60
FLB-80 FLM-30
FLB-100 FLM-60
FLM-80
FLM-100
No. 45
Fusible Link Kit
Buss®
 Fuses
AGC-1
AGC-1-1/2
AGC-3
AGC-4
AGC-5
AGC-2
AGC-2
AGC-3
AGC-8
ABC-15
ABC-15
AGC-5
AGC-6
AGC-7
ABC-15
ABC-20
MDL-1/2
MDL-2
MDL-2
MDL-3
MDL-1
MDL-1
MDL-1-1/2
AGC-10
MDL-6
MDL-7
MDL-3
MDL-8
GMA-500mA
GLH-7
GLH-7
GLH-7
GMA-1A
GMA-2A
AGC-1
AGC-1/2 ABC-10 MDL-4
MDL-5

Glass Tube Fuses and Holders
Buss display and fuse assortments are compact. They don’t waste space. Display and storage are minimal
• Simple, easy and meaningful catalog numbering system.
• Every assortment has the right fuse mix per actual usage. No dead inventory.
• Box assortments are durable, easily carried plastic cases. All “5-in” boxes of ATC, ATM and glass tube fuses plus the
“1-in” boxes of MAXI fuses fit all slots in all existing service and dealer display racks.
Boxes
AGC-1/8 (5)
AGC-1/4 (5)
AGC-1/2 (5)
AGC-3/4 (5)
AGC-1 (5)
AGC-1-1/2 (5)
AGC-2 (5)
AGC-2-1/2 (5)
AGC-3 (5)
AGC-4 (5)
AGC-5 (5)
AGC-6 (5)
AGC-7 (5)
AGC-8 (5)
ABC-10 (5)
ABC-15 (5)
ABC-20 (5)
ABC-30 (5)
S-8202-2 (1)
HTB-26I (1)
HTB-28M (1)
Boxes
GMA-250mA (5)
GMA-500mA (5)
GMA-1A (5)
GMA-2A (5)
GMA-3A (5)
GMA-4A (5)
GMA-6A (5)
GMC-1A (5)
GMC-2A (5)
GMC-3A (5)
GMC-4A (5)
GMC-6A (5)
GJV-1/2 (5)
GJV-1 (5)
GJV-2 (5)
GJV-3 (5)
Pr. 4121
fuseclips (2)
HHB (2)
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!